Trustee 341 Calendar

16-05096-5-JNC

Brandon J. Gallant

R. Gregg Edwards

LOCATION:
MEETING DATE: 12/16/2016 Raleigh 341 Meeting Room
MEETING TIME: 09:30 AM 300 Fayetteville Street, Suite 130
CHAPTER: 7
Raleigh, NC 27601
Case Number Debtor Attorney Trustee

Stephen L Beaman

2  15-04199-5-JNC Elonida Lyn Wilkinson John T. Orcutt Stephen L Beaman

3  16-05605-5-JNC Leatrice Antokyo Strongs Travis Sasser Stephen L Beaman

4 16-05919-5-JNC Randall Alan McKenzie Joshua Hillin Stephen L Beaman

5 16-05002-5-JNC Bobby Earl Knowles Sheree Cameron Stephen L Beaman
Kameron Avery Knowles

6 16-05848-5-JNC Tim J Pasquale Benner Jones I Stephen L Beaman
Claudia J Pasquale

7 16-05018-5-JNC Jason Kruse Thomas David F. Mills Stephen L Beaman

8 15-04424-5-JNC Lawrence Philip Muscat Carol A. Morrison Stephen L Beaman

9 16-05156-5-JNC Brenda Carol Tinney William P Janvier Stephen L Beaman
Larry Lee Tinney

10 16-05486-5-JNC Margaret Gilchrist Bruce F. Jobe Stephen L Beaman

11 16-05807-5-JNC Charles Reed Bruce F. Jobe Stephen L Beaman
Annie Frank Reed

12 16-05458-5-JNC George Hazzard Thomas Roger R. Compton Stephen L Beaman
Jennifer F. Thomas

13 16-05075-5-JNC Larry Dale Beckwith Roger R. Compton Stephen L Beaman

14 16-05478-5-JNC Robert Sterling Ness Gregory T. Griffin Stephen L Beaman

15 16-02866-5-JNC Lisa Marie Martinez Gregory T. Griffin Stephen L Beaman

16 16-05011-5-JNC Shannon Guild Best Gregory T. Griffin Stephen L Beaman

17 16-05702-5-JNC Michael Glenn Strother Jr. Mark M. Harris Stephen L Beaman
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05096&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04199&year=15&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05605&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05919&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05002&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05848&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05018&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04424&year=15&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05156&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05486&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05807&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05458&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05075&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05478&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02866&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05011&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05702&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

16-04675-5-JNC

16-05334-5-JNC

16-05665-5-JNC

16-05903-5-JNC

15-01815-5-JNC

16-05878-5-JNC

16-05956-5-JNC

16-05623-5-JNC

16-05115-5-JNC

16-05373-5-JNC

16-05076-5-JNC

16-05162-5-JNC

16-06010-5-JNC

16-04843-5-JNC

13-06122-8-JNC

16-04699-5-JNC

16-05556-5-JNC

16-05148-5-JNC

16-05477-5-JNC

16-05628-5-JNC

Debtor

Jamar Ruffin Branch

Dana Heredia

Minnie Deloris Henegan

llias Sotirios Tsalamandris

Sheila Grant Tsalamandris

David Paul Perkey

Lorene Holt Brisson

Regina Cummings Ransome

Jon Todd Weaver

Robert Cecil McDonald Jr.

Delicia Antoniette McKoy

Nan Young O'Connor

Pamela Benson Collier

Sharon J. Alleyne

Dustin B. Bethea

Annie M Lovitt-Bethea

Linda O. Piggee

Gary Joseph Inniss

Charles Edward Pierce

Rosemaria Gordon

Yashica C. Jones

Tanisha Marie Sansbury

Attorney
Mark M. Harris

Mark M. Harris

Chad W. Hammonds

Chad W. Hammonds

Chad W. Hammonds

Chad W. Hammonds

Chad W. Hammonds

Bruce Allen

Bruce Allen

Bruce Allen

Bruce Allen

Bruce Allen

Bruce Allen

Cliff Brisson Jr.

Cliff Brisson Jr.

Cliff Brisson Jr.

Cliff Brisson Jr.

Cliff Brisson Jr.

Cliff Brisson Jr.

Cliff Brisson Jr.

Trustee

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04675&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05334&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05665&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05903&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01815&year=15&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05878&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05956&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05623&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05115&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05373&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05076&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05162&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06010&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04843&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06122&year=13&judge=JNC&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04699&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05556&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05148&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05477&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05628&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

16-04681-5-JNC

16-05073-5-JNC

16-05445-5-JNC

16-05483-5-JNC

16-04915-5-JNC

16-04985-5-JNC

16-05037-5-JNC

16-05045-5-JNC

16-05241-5-JNC

16-05611-5-JNC

16-05631-5-JNC

16-05967-5-JNC

16-06001-5-JNC

16-04777-5-JNC

16-04801-5-JNC

16-04828-5-JNC

16-04851-5-JNC

16-04852-5-JNC

16-04897-5-JNC

16-04923-5-JNC

Debtor

Terry Russell Johnston

Richard Alexander Horton

Kathryn Manion Montiel

Elzoria Royal Hayes

Natasha Ann Quarles

Stephanie Binkley Vik

Ivonna Lashayea Richardson

David Alan Giffin Jr.

Patrick Morgan Knapp

Lester B Lane Jr

Kory Lee Holden

Robert Steven Cooper

Pamela Melvin Cooper

John Andrew Grice

Elizabeth Brooke Betancourt

Tracie Faye Dorris

Ida May Jones

Kevin Scott Hill

Brittany Michelle Hill

Crystal Tonya Simms

Robert George Shaw

Donald Anthony Janard Jr.
Chrystal Lynn Janard

Attorney
Shawn Christopher Orcut

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Shawn Christopher Orcult

Shawn Christopher Orcult

Shawn Christopher Orcult

Trustee

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04681&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05073&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05445&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05483&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04915&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04985&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05037&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05045&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05241&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05611&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05631&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05967&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06001&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04777&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04801&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04828&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04851&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04852&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04897&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04923&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

16-04989-5-JNC

16-05044-5-JNC

16-05057-5-JNC

16-05091-5-JNC

16-05101-5-JNC

16-05124-5-JNC

16-05300-5-JNC

16-05633-5-JNC

16-05646-5-JNC

16-05647-5-JNC

16-05725-5-JNC

16-05767-5-JNC

16-05792-5-JNC

16-05805-5-JNC

16-05323-5-JNC

16-05081-5-JNC

16-05552-5-JNC

16-05910-5-JNC

Debtor
Melissa Kay Britt

Ozell McKoy Evans

Sarah Anne Chastain

Roberto Carlos Franco-Lasalle

Diane Marie Stahle

Michael Jermell Thompson

Jacques Lorraine Thompson

Eric Wesley Rogers

Kimberly Anne Rogers

Theron Grady Parnell

Jennifer Elena Helms

Sharane Hazel Browne

Dianna Webb

Joseph Alexander Covas

Donald Eugene Tew

Mary Futrell Tew

Timothy Ray Williams

Brenda Barbour Odom

Johnny Ray Odom

Takashia Monquie Worley

Andrea Yvette Elliott

Angela Yvette Wallace

Attorney
Shawn Christopher Orcut

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Pro Se

Pro Se

Pro Se

Pro Se

Trustee

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04989&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05044&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05057&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05091&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05101&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05124&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05300&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05633&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05646&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05647&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05725&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05767&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05792&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05805&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05323&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05081&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05552&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05910&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk

